
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Boys 4K ORANGE DIVISION     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cascade                        1    2    3    4   10   11   23   =  20   1:21:53.6    16:22.7    2:29.1
    2   Mid-Prairie                    7    8    9   13   15   22        =  52   1:28:26.2    17:41.2    1:10.6
    3   Davenport Assumption           5    6   12   17   19   20   21   =  59   1:29:27.5    17:53.5    2:41.6
    4   Solon                         14   16   18   24   25             =  97   1:42:57.8    20:35.6    5:23.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Anamosa, Clear Creek-Amana, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adam Knepper            FR    Cascade                7:17    14:55.9      6:00
      2       2   Max Nadeau              FR    Cascade                7:55    16:18.6      6:34
      3       3   Davis Manternach        SO    Cascade                7:53    16:33.6      6:40
      4       4   Tyson Hill              FR    Cascade                7:59    16:40.5      6:43
      5       5   David Lochner           FR    Davenport Assumption   8:18    16:41.2      6:43
      6       6   Colin Hurt              SO    Davenport Assumption   7:56    16:47.8      6:45
      7           Shea Keister            FR    Anamosa                8:21    17:04.3      6:52
      8       7   Robert Nagy             SO    Mid-Prairie            8:09    17:16.0      6:57
      9       8   Sam Yoder               SO    Mid-Prairie            8:27    17:19.1      6:58
     10       9   Evan Hall               SO    Mid-Prairie            8:18    17:23.1      7:00
     11      10   Sean Pry                FR    Cascade                8:10    17:25.0      7:00
     12           Cash Jensen             FR    Clear Creek-Amana      7:56    17:26.4      7:01
     13           Sean Hollett            FR    Anamosa                8:21    17:33.5      7:04
     14      11   Ben Boffeli             FR    Cascade                8:26    17:42.2      7:07
     15      12   Michael Kersten         FR    Davenport Assumption   8:21    17:46.1      7:09
     16           Cameron Kimm            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:21    17:54.9      7:12
     17      13   Jordan Stock            FR    Mid-Prairie            8:18    18:01.4      7:15
     18      14   Nathan Schadler         FR    Solon                  8:39    18:12.6      7:20
     19           Dante Umoren            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      8:30    18:20.3      7:23
     20      15   Cade Groenewold         SO    Mid-Prairie            8:14    18:26.6      7:25
     21           Conner Bonde            FR    Clear Creek-Amana      9:08    18:34.2      7:28
     22      16   Hayden Henneberry       FR    Solon                  8:35    18:48.2      7:34
     23      17   Colin Yeates            FR    Davenport Assumption   8:53    18:49.6      7:34
     24           Terrance Salinas        SO    West Liberty           9:04    19:06.0      7:41
     25      18   Owen Erusha             SO    Solon                  8:54    19:06.2      7:41
     26      19   Evan Gluba              FR    Davenport Assumption   8:59    19:22.8      7:48
     27      20   Sam Devries             SO    Davenport Assumption   9:06    19:31.0      7:51
     28      21   Joseph Goldermann       SO    Davenport Assumption   9:06    19:41.8      7:55
     29           Reese Harris            SO    Davenport Assumption   9:06    20:07.5      8:06
     30      22   Ethan Hall              SO    Mid-Prairie            9:35    20:55.8      8:25
     31           Michael Lochner         FR    Davenport Assumption   9:47    21:17.4      8:34
     32      23   Peter Noonan            FR    Cascade                10:17   22:14.0      8:57
     33      24   John Peters             SO    Solon                  11:02   23:14.9      9:21
     34      25   Ian Ressler             FR    Solon                  11:32   23:35.9      9:30
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Fr-So Boys 4K ORANGE DIVISION     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cascade                           Score =   20
    1    Adam Knepper, FR             14:55.9  6:00
    2    Max Nadeau, FR               16:18.6  6:34
    3    Davis Manternach, SO         16:33.6  6:40
    4    Tyson Hill, FR               16:40.5  6:43
   10    Sean Pry, FR                 17:25.0  7:00
   11    Ben Boffeli, FR              17:42.2  7:07
   23    Peter Noonan, FR             22:14.0  8:57

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   52
    7    Robert Nagy, SO              17:16.0  6:57
    8    Sam Yoder, SO                17:19.1  6:58
    9    Evan Hall, SO                17:23.1  7:00
   13    Jordan Stock, FR             18:01.4  7:15
   15    Cade Groenewold, SO          18:26.6  7:25
   22    Ethan Hall, SO               20:55.8  8:25

  3) Davenport Assumption              Score =   59
    5    David Lochner, FR            16:41.2  6:43
    6    Colin Hurt, SO               16:47.8  6:45
   12    Michael Kersten, FR          17:46.1  7:09
   17    Colin Yeates, FR             18:49.6  7:34
   19    Evan Gluba, FR               19:22.8  7:48
   20    Sam Devries, SO              19:31.0  7:51
   21    Joseph Goldermann, SO        19:41.8  7:55
         Reese Harris, SO             20:07.5  8:06
         Michael Lochner, FR          21:17.4  8:34

  4) Solon                             Score =   97
   14    Nathan Schadler, FR          18:12.6  7:20
   16    Hayden Henneberry, FR        18:48.2  7:34
   18    Owen Erusha, SO              19:06.2  7:41
   24    John Peters, SO              23:14.9  9:21
   25    Ian Ressler, FR              23:35.9  9:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Anamosa
    7    Shea Keister, FR            17:04.3   6:52
   13    Sean Hollett, FR            17:33.5   7:04

 Clear Creek-Amana
   12    Cash Jensen, FR             17:26.4   7:01
   16    Cameron Kimm, FR            17:54.9   7:12
   19    Dante Umoren, FR            18:20.3   7:23
   21    Conner Bonde, FR            18:34.2   7:28

 West Liberty
   24    Terrance Salinas, SO        19:06.0   7:41
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